
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2018

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBEN-101 UBM-101 UBM-102 UBM-103 UBM-104P UBM-105P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj 0 0 0 25 0

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B B C B B+ D 165 0 0 25 165 6.60 6.60

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar B B C B B B+ 171 0 0 25 171 6.84 6.84

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana B B C B B+ B+ 173 0 0 25 173 6.92 6.92

5 17USC105 Amit B B+ C A B+ A 193 0 0 25 193 7.72 7.72

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B B D B A+ A 167 0 0 25 167 6.68 6.68

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma 0 0 0 25 0

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B B C B+ A A 183 0 0 25 183 7.32 7.32

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ B B B+ A A 192 0 0 25 192 7.68 7.68

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur C C D C B+ A 148 0 0 25 148 5.92 5.92

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Previous TotalCurrent



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2018

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

Previous TotalCurrent

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana E E E E B+ B+ 74 0 0 25 74 2.96 2.96

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B+ B C B+ A+ A 188 0 0 25 188 7.52 7.52

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B+ B+ B B+ A A 198 0 0 25 198 7.92 7.92

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor B+ C E B B+ A 148 0 0 25 148 5.92 5.92

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur D D D D B B+ 114 0 0 25 114 4.56 4.56

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma B B D B A A 165 0 0 25 165 6.60 6.60

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma B+ B B B+ A A 192 0 0 25 192 7.68 7.68

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar B+ A+ B B+ A+ A 212 0 0 25 212 8.48 8.48

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B B C B+ B+ A 181 0 0 25 181 7.24 7.24

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar B B+ B B+ B+ A 193 0 0 25 193 7.72 7.72

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2018

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

Previous TotalCurrent

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B B+ B+ B+ A A 201 0 0 25 201 8.04 8.04

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B B+ B B+ A A 195 0 0 25 195 7.80 7.80

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar 0 0 0 25 0 0.00 0.00

24 17USC124 Shubham B C D B B+ A 157 0 0 25 157 6.28 6.28

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma B A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 241 0 0 25 241 9.64 9.64

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana B+ A A A A+ A+ 226 0 0 25 226 9.04 9.04

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B+ B+ B B+ A A 198 0 0 25 198 7.92 7.92

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

UBEN-101 3

UBM-101 6

UBM-102 6

UBM-103 6

UBM-104P 2

UBM-105P 2

Total 25

Practical Biology-I

Practical Inorganic & Physical Chemistry for Biosciences

Course Title

English Communication

Biology-I(Animal Kingdom)

Biology-II (Plant Kingdom)

Inorganic & Physical Chemistry for Biosciences



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-151 UBM-151 UBM-152 UBM-153 UCS-151P UBM-154P UBM-155P

3 6 6 6 2 2 2 27

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 0 52 #N/A #N/A #N/A

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B B C B D B B 177 25 165 52 342 6.56 6.58

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar B C D C C B B 157 25 171 52 328 5.81 6.31

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana B+ D D D D B B 132 25 173 52 305 4.89 5.87

5 17USC105 Amit B+ B D B+ D B B 174 25 193 52 367 6.44 7.06

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B B C B D B B 177 25 167 52 344 6.56 6.62

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 0 52 #N/A #N/A #N/A

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B B C B D B B 177 25 183 52 360 6.56 6.92

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ B D C D B B 162 25 192 52 354 6.00 6.81

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur B C D D D B B 141 25 148 52 289 5.22 5.56

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-151 UBM-151 UBM-152 UBM-153 UCS-151P UBM-154P UBM-155P

3 6 6 6 2 2 2 27

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 74 52 74 0.00 1.42

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B B B C D B B 177 25 188 52 365 6.56 7.02

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B+ B+ B C D B B 186 25 198 52 384 6.89 7.38

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor C E E E D B B 90 25 148 52 238 3.33 4.58

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur C D E D D C B 112 25 114 52 226 4.15 4.35

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma C C D D C C C 138 25 165 52 303 5.11 5.83

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma B B C B C B B 181 25 192 52 373 6.70 7.17

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 212 52 212 0.00 4.08

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B B C B D B B 177 25 181 52 358 6.56 6.88

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar B B D B C B B 169 25 193 52 362 6.26 6.96

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-151 UBM-151 UBM-152 UBM-153 UCS-151P UBM-154P UBM-155P

3 6 6 6 2 2 2 27

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B+ B B B D B B 186 25 201 52 387 6.89 7.44

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B+ B B B+ D B B 192 25 195 52 387 7.11 7.44

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25 0 52 #N/A #N/A #N/A

24 17USC124 Shubham C D D D D B B 126 25 157 52 283 4.67 5.44

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A+ A+ B+ B+ C B+ B+ 230 25 241 52 471 8.52 9.06

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana A B+ B B D B+ B+ 199 25 226 52 425 7.37 8.17

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B+ C D B D B B 162 25 198 52 360 6.00 6.92

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

UCS-151 3

UBM-151 6

UBM-152 6

UBM-153 6

UCS-151P 2

UBM-154P 2

UBM-155P 2

27Total

Biology III (Comparative Zoology)

Course Title

Fundamental and Application of Computer

Biology IV (Plant Anatomy & Embryology)

Organic Chemistry

Practical Computer Sciences

Practical Biology-II

Practical Organic Chemistry



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBEN-201 UBM-201 UBM-202 UBM-203 UBEN-201P UBM-204P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 #N/A 77 #N/A #N/A #N/A

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B C B C B+ B 165 52 342 77 507 6.60 6.58

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar B+ C B C B+ B 168 52 328 77 496 6.72 6.44

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana B D B D B B 139 52 305 77 444 RLD RLD

5 17USC105 Amit B+ B B B B B+ 180 52 367 77 547 7.20 7.10

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari C C B D B+ B 150 52 344 77 494 6.00 6.42

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 #N/A 77 #N/A #N/A #N/A

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B B B B B+ B 177 52 360 77 537 RLD RLD

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ B+ B+ B B+ B 192 52 354 77 546 7.68 7.09

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur C C C D B+ B 144 52 289 77 433 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBEN-201 UBM-201 UBM-202 UBM-203 UBEN-201P UBM-204P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 74 77 #N/A #N/A #N/A

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B+ B B B B+ B 180 52 365 77 545 7.20 7.08

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B B B+ B B B 181 52 384 77 565 7.24 7.34

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor E E E E E E 50 52 238 77 288 2.00 3.74

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur D D D D B B 112 52 226 77 338 4.48 4.39

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma C C C C B+ B 156 52 303 77 459 6.24 5.96

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma B+ B B+ B B B 184 52 373 77 557 RLD RLD

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 212 77 #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B C B B B B 169 52 358 77 527 RLD RLD

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar B C B C B B 163 52 362 77 525 6.52 6.82

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBEN-201 UBM-201 UBM-202 UBM-203 UBEN-201P UBM-204P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B C B+ C B+ B 171 52 387 77 558 6.84 7.25

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B B B+ B B+ B+ 185 52 387 77 572 7.40 7.43

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 #N/A 77 #N/A #N/A #N/A

24 17USC124 Shubham D D C D B B 124 52 283 77 407 4.96 5.29

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ 200 52 471 77 671 8.00 8.71

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana B+ B+ B+ B A B+ 196 52 425 77 621 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B C B B B+ B+ 173 52 360 77 533 6.92 6.92

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

UBEN-201 3

UBM-201 6

UBM-202 6

UBM-203 6

UBEN-201P 2

UBM-204P 2

25

Cell Biology & Cytogenetics

Course Title

Communication Skill

Biotechnology

Analytical Chemistry

Practical Communication Skill

Practical Analytical Chemistry

Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-251 UBM-252 UBM-253 UBM-254 UBM-255P UBM-256P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg C C C D B B+ 144 77 507 102 651 5.76 6.38

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar A B B+ C B B+ 183 77 496 102 679 7.32 6.66

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana C C C C B B+ 156 77 444 102 600 6.24 5.88

5 17USC105 Amit A+ B+ B+ B B B+ 198 77 547 102 745 7.92 7.30

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B+ C B C B B+ 168 77 494 102 662 6.72 6.49

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B+ B+ B+ B B B 190 77 537 102 727 7.60 7.13

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ A+ A B B A 212 77 546 102 758 8.48 7.43

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur B C B C C B 161 77 433 102 594 6.44 5.82

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-251 UBM-252 UBM-253 UBM-254 UBM-255P UBM-256P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari A B+ B B B B+ 189 77 545 102 734 7.56 7.20

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B+ B B+ B B B+ 186 77 565 102 751 7.44 7.36

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur B+ D D C C B+ 136 77 338 102 474 5.44 4.65

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma B+ A B B B B 190 77 459 102 649 7.60 6.36

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma A+ A+ B+ B B B+ 210 77 557 102 767 8.40 7.52

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B+ B B B B B+ 180 77 527 102 707 RLD RLD

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar A B+ B+ B B B+ 195 77 525 102 720 7.80 7.06

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-251 UBM-252 UBM-253 UBM-254 UBM-255P UBM-256P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B+ B+ B B B B+ 186 77 558 102 744 7.44 7.29

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B+ B+ B+ B+ B A+ 202 77 572 102 774 8.08 7.59

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar

24 17USC124 Shubham B C C D B B 145 77 407 102 552 5.80 5.41

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A+ A+ A+ B+ B A 230 77 671 102 901 9.20 8.83

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana A A+ B+ B+ B B+ 213 77 621 102 834 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B+ B B B B B+ 180 77 533 102 713 7.20 6.99

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

UBM-251 3

UBM-252 6

UBM-253 6

UBM-254 6

UBM-255P 2

UBM-256P 2

25

Plant Physiology & Economic Botany

Instrumental Analysis

Practical Biochemistry

Practical Instrumental Analysis

Total

Physiology & Biochemistry

Course Title

Human Values & Professional Ethics



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-301 UBM-301 UBM-302 UBM-303 UBM-304P UBM-305P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B+ B A B A+ A+ 202 102 651 127 853 8.08 6.72

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar A+ A A+ A A+ A+ 238 102 679 127 917 9.52 7.22

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana B+ B+ A A A A+ 218 102 600 127 818 8.72 6.44

5 17USC105 Amit A B+ A A A+ A+ 223 102 745 127 968 8.92 7.62

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ 214 102 662 127 876 8.56 6.90

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal A A A+ A A+ A+ 235 102 727 127 962 9.40 7.57

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ 232 102 758 127 990 9.28 7.80

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur A A+ A+ A A+ A+ 241 102 594 127 835 9.64 6.57

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-301 UBM-301 UBM-302 UBM-303 UBM-304P UBM-305P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B+ A+ A A A A+ 230 102 734 127 964 9.20 7.59

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma A A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 235 102 751 127 986 9.40 7.76

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur B C C D A A 153 102 474 127 627 6.12 4.94

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma A B B+ A+ A+ A+ 217 102 649 127 866 8.68 6.82

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 244 102 767 127 1011 9.76 7.96

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 238 102 707 127 945 RLD RLD

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar A A A+ B+ A+ A+ 229 102 720 127 949 9.16 7.47

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-301 UBM-301 UBM-302 UBM-303 UBM-304P UBM-305P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B A+ B+ B A+ A+ 211 102 744 127 955 8.44 7.52

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi A+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ 220 102 774 127 994 8.80 7.83

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar

24 17USC124 Shubham B+ D B D A A 150 102 552 127 702 6.00 5.53

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 250 102 901 127 1151 10.00 9.06

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 244 102 834 127 1078 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B+ B B B A+ A+ 190 102 713 127 903 7.60 7.11

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

USD-301 3

UBM-301 6

UBM-302 6

UBM-303 6

UBM-304P 2

UBM-305P 2

25

Biology of Medicinal Plants

Spectroscopy and Chromatography

Practical Biology of Medicinal Plants

Practical Spectroscopy and Chromatography

Total

Pathophysiology

Course Title

Skill Development Programme (Machine Operator)



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-351 UBM-352 UBM-353 UBM-354 UBM-355P UBM-356P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ 214 127 853 152 1067 8.56 7.02

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar B+ B+ A B+ A A+ 212 127 917 152 1129 8.48 7.43

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana A B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ 211 127 818 152 1029 8.44 6.77

5 17USC105 Amit B+ A A+ B+ A+ A+ 226 127 968 152 1194 9.04 7.86

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B B A+ B A+ A+ 205 127 876 152 1081 8.20 7.11

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 220 127 962 152 1182 8.80 7.78

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ B+ A B A A+ 206 127 990 152 1196 8.24 7.87

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur B+ A A B A+ A+ 214 127 835 152 1049 8.56 6.90

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-351 UBM-352 UBM-353 UBM-354 UBM-355P UBM-356P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ 214 127 964 152 1178 8.56 7.75

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 232 127 986 152 1218 9.28 8.01

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur B+ B B+ B+ A+ A+ 202 127 627 152 829 8.08 5.45

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma B+ B B+ B A+ A+ 196 127 866 152 1062 7.84 6.99

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma B+ B+ A+ B A A+ 212 127 1011 152 1223 8.48 8.05

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B B+ A B A+ A+ 205 127 945 152 1150 8.20 7.57

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar B+ B+ B+ B A A+ 200 127 949 152 1149 8.00 7.56

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-351 UBM-352 UBM-353 UBM-354 UBM-355P UBM-356P

3 6 6 6 2 2 25

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B+ B B B A A+ 188 127 955 152 1143 7.52 7.52

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B B A B A A+ 197 127 994 152 1191 7.88 7.84

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar

24 17USC124 Shubham B+ B B+ B A+ A+ 196 127 702 152 898 7.84 5.91

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma B+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 238 127 1151 152 1389 9.52 9.14

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 226 127 1078 152 1304 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B+ B A B A A+ 200 127 903 152 1103 8.00 7.26

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit

UBM-351 3

UBM-352 6

UBM-353 6

UBM-354 6

UBM-355P 2

UBM-356P 2

25

Applied Zoology

Course Title

Personality Development Program

Molecular Biology

Quality Control & Quality Assurance

Practical Molecular Biology

Practical Quality Control & Quality Assurance

Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-401 UBM-401 UBM-402

6 6 12 24

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg B+ A A+ 222 152 1067 176 1289 9.25 7.32

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar B+ A A+ 222 152 1129 176 1351 9.25 7.68

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana B A A+ 216 152 1029 176 1245 9.00 7.07

5 17USC105 Amit B+ B+ A+ 216 152 1194 176 1410 9.00 8.01

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari B A A+ 216 152 1081 176 1297 9.00 7.37

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal B B+ A+ 210 152 1182 176 1392 8.75 7.91

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma B+ B A+ 210 152 1196 176 1406 8.75 7.99

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur B+ A A+ 222 152 1049 176 1271 9.25 7.22

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-401 UBM-401 UBM-402

6 6 12 24

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari B+ A A+ 222 152 1178 176 1400 9.25 7.95

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma B A+ A+ 222 152 1218 176 1440 9.25 8.18

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur B A A+ 216 152 829 176 1045 9.00 5.94

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma B+ A+ A+ 228 152 1062 176 1290 9.50 7.33

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma B+ B A+ 210 152 1223 176 1433 8.75 8.14

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari B+ A A+ 222 152 1150 176 1372 9.25 7.80

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar B+ B+ A+ 216 152 1149 176 1365 9.00 7.76

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

USD-401 UBM-401 UBM-402

6 6 12 24

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana B B+ A+ 210 152 1143 176 1353 8.75 7.69

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi B A A+ 216 152 1191 176 1407 9.00 7.99

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A

24 17USC124 Shubham B A A+ 216 152 898 176 1114 9.00 6.33

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A A+ A+ 234 152 1389 176 1623 9.75 9.22

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana B+ A A+ 222 152 1304 176 1526 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana B B A+ 204 152 1103 176 1307 8.50 7.43

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Code

Credit

USD-401 6

UBM-401 6

UBM-402 12

Total 24

Project Work- Literature Review, Synopsis & 

Presentation

Course Title

Production Supervisor

Environmental Sciences



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.N

o.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-451P

24 24

1 17USC101 Abhishek Bhardwaj

2 17USC102 Abhishek Garg A+ 240 176 1289 200 1529 10.00 7.65

3 17USC103 Abhishek Kumar A+ 240 176 1351 200 1591 10.00 7.96

4 17USC104 Akhil Rana A 216 176 1245 200 1461 9.00 7.31

5 17USC105 Amit A+ 240 176 1410 200 1650 10.00 8.25

6 17USC106 Anjana Kumari A+ 240 176 1297 200 1537 10.00 7.69

7 17USC107 Aton Sharma

8 17USC108 Deeksha Katwal A+ 240 176 1392 200 1632 10.00 8.16

9 17USC109 Deepshikha Sharma A+ 240 176 1406 200 1646 10.00 8.23

10 17USC110 Kalpana Thakur A+ 240 176 1271 200 1511 10.00 7.56

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.N

o.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-451P

24 24

Current Previous Total

11 17USC111 Kartik Rana

12 17USC112 Kiran Kumari A+ 240 176 1400 200 1640 10.00 8.20

13 17USC113 Kritika Sharma A+ 240 176 1440 200 1680 10.00 8.40

14 17USC114 Manohar Kapoor

15 17USC115 Mehul Thakur A 216 176 1045 200 1261 9.00 6.31

16 17USC116 Monika Sharma A+ 240 176 1290 200 1530 10.00 7.65

17 17USC117 Monika Sharma A+ 240 176 1433 200 1673 10.00 8.37

18 17USC118 Nitin Kumar

19 17USC119 Pooja Kumari A+ 240 176 1372 200 1612 10.00 8.06

20 17USC120 Pradeep Tomar A 216 176 1365 200 1581 9.00 7.91

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : B.Sc. - Medical - (2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Pharmacy and Emerging Sciences

Sr.N

o.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UBM-451P

24 24

Current Previous Total

21 17USC121 Rohit Rana A+ 240 176 1353 200 1593 10.00 7.97

22 17USC122 Sangeeta Devi A+ 240 176 1407 200 1647 10.00 8.24

23 17USC123 Saurav Kumar

24 17USC124 Shubham A 216 176 1114 200 1330 9.00 6.65

25 17USC125 Sonika Sharma A+ 240 176 1623 200 1863 10.00 9.32

26 17USC126 Pallavi Rana A+ 240 176 1526 200 1766 RLD RLD

27 17USC127 Ashish Rana A 216 176 1307 200 1523 9.00 7.62

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

UBM-451P 24

Total 24

PROJECT Work in 

Industry

Course Title


